
SEHS Softball
Day Date Athletic Program Event Location Varsity JV
Wednesday 1/31/2024 SEHS Softball (Scrmmg) San Elizario @ El Paso El Paso HS TBD TBD
Friday 2/2/2024 SEHS Softball (Scrmmg) Franklin @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 5:30 PM 4:00 PM
Wednesday 2/7/2024 SEHS Softball (Scrmmg) Tornillo @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 5:30 PM 7:00PM
Saturday 2/10/2024 SEHS Softball (Scrmmg) El Dorado/San Eli @ El Dorado (3W) El Dorado HS TBD TBD
Tuesday 2/13/2024 SEHS Softball Jefferson @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Thu- Sat 2/15/2024 SEHS Varsity Softball El Paso/Austin Varsity Tournament El Paso/Austin HS
Thu- Sat 2/15/2024 SEHS JV Softball Burges/Bowie JV Tournament Burges/Bowie HS
Tuesday 2/20/2024 SEHS Softball San Elizario @ Irvin Irvin HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Thu- Sat 2/22/2024 SEHS Varsity Softball Riverside/Ysleta Varsity Tournament Riverside/Ysleta
Thu- Sat 2/22/2024 SEHS JV Softball San Eli/Tornillo JV Tournament San Eli/Tornillo HS TBD TBD
Tuesday 2/27/2024 SEHS Softball Gadsden @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Thu- Sat 2/29/2024 SEHS Varsity Softball Canutillo/Santa Teresa Varsity Touney Canutillo/Santa Teresa
Tuesday 3/5/2024 SEHS Softball San Elizario @ Bel Air Bel Air HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Friday 3/8/2024 SEHS Softball Austin @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM

3/12/2024 ** Spring Break ** ** **
3/15/2024 ** Spring Break ** ** **

Tuesday 3/19/2024 SEHS Softball San Elizario @ YWA Alta Vista Park 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Friday 3/22/2024 SEHS Softball San Elizario @ Fabens Fabens HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday 3/26/2024 SEHS Softball Mt. View @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Thursday 3/28/2024 SEHS Softball San Elizario @ Clint Clint HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday 4/2/2024 SEHS Softball Fabens @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Friday 4/5/2024 SEHS Softball San Elizario @ Mt. View Mt. View HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday 4/9/2024 SEHS Softball Clint @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Friday 4/12/2024 SEHS Softball San Elizario @ Fabens Fabens HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday 4/16/2024 SEHS Softball Mt. View @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Friday 4/19/2024 SEHS Softball San Elizario @ Clint Clint HS 6:30 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday 4/23/2024 SEHS Softball District Certification

15 Run Rule in the 3rd Game Ends
10 run rule in the 5th - Game Ends

JV 90 minutes finish the inning

Varisty gmaes starting times may vary
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